Oscor® Inc. – an Integer Company
Adelante® Radial
Hydrophilic Coated Hemostatic Valve
Introducer
The Adelante Radial® is a proprietary hydrophilic coated
introducer sheath system optimized for radial access,
featuring the latest in hemostatic valve technology for
minimal blood loss during guidewire manipulation,
 diagnostic angiography and percutaneous coronary
intervention. The Adelante Radial features a low
profile kink-resistant and hydrophilic coated sheath
for smooth atraumatic insertion and removal of
the device. The Adelante Radial represents the
latest and newest in low profile introducer
sheath technology.
FEATURES
•	 Low profile and kink resistant hydrophilic
coated sheath for insertion and
 sheath manipulation
•	 Designed for smooth insertion
•	 High performance fluid-activated EnSilk™
hydrophilic coated sheath technology to
facilitate sheath insertion and
atraumatic access
•	 SureSeal™ hemostatic valve technology
to minimize air embolism and blood loss
even under extreme conditions
French size
and guidewire
indicator
Snap-locking
dilator connector
Smooth dilator to
sheath transition
Hemostatic seal
Kink resistant,
flexible, and
hydrophobic
coated sheath
Smooth dilator
to guidewire
transition
Color coded side
port and 3-way
stopcock
Radial – Starter Set:
(1) Sheath
(1) Dilator
Radial – Wire Kit:
(1) Sheath
(1) Dilator
(1) Stainless Steel 0.018” (0.46 mm)
x 45 cm Guidewire
Radial – SS Kit:
(1) Sheath
(1) Dilator
(1) Stainless Steel 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 45 cm Guidewire
(1) 21G (0.83 mm) x 4 cm Needle with protector
(1) 10 cc Syringe
Spring wire
Round core wire
Integer  |  Corporate Headquarters
5830 Granite Parkway, Suite 1150
Plano, TX 75024
CV-Solutions@Integer.net  |  Integer.net
Manufactured by Oscor Inc. – An Integer Company
Toll Free: 1-800-726-7267
P: +1 727-937-2511
ORDERING INFORMATION
Caution: Federal Law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a physician (U.S.A.). Please refer to the Instructions
for Use for a complete listing of the indications, contraindications, precautions and warnings, where applicable.
Introducers supplied sterile. For single use only. Available bulk upon request. Standard lengths are noted above.
Other lengths available upon request. Products not available in all regions.
Model #
French
Size
Sheath
Length
Dilator
Length
Guidewire
Specs
Needle
Specs
Syringe
Specs
STARTER SET (Ten per box)
SHORT
ASR04007P 4 F 7 cm 12 cm N/A N/A N/A
ASR05007P 5 F 7 cm 12 cm N/A N/A N/A
ASR06007P 6 F 7 cm 12 cm N/A N/A N/A
STANDARD
ASR04010P 4 F 10 cm 15 cm N/A N/A N/A
ASR05010P 5 F 10 cm 15 cm N/A N/A N/A
ASR06010P 6 F 10 cm 15 cm N/A N/A N/A
LONG
ASR04025P 4 F 25 cm 30 cm N/A N/A N/A
ASR05025P 5 F 25 cm 30 cm N/A N/A N/A
ASR06025P 6 F 25 cm 30 cm N/A N/A N/A
Wire Kit (Five per box)
SHORT
ASR0400718B5 4 F 7 cm 12 cm 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 45 cm N/A N/A
ASR0500718B5 5 F 7 cm 12 cm 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 45 cm N/A N/A
ASR0600718B5 6 F 7 cm 12 cm 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 45 cm N/A N/A
STANDARD
ASR0401018B5 4 F 10 cm 15 cm 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 80 cm N/A N/A
ASR0501018B5 5 F 10 cm 15 cm 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 80 cm N/A N/A
ASR0601018B5 6 F 10 cm 15 cm 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 80 cm N/A N/A
LONG
ASR0402518B5 4 F 25 cm 30 cm 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 80 cm N/A N/A
ASR0502518B5 5 F 25 cm 30 cm 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 80 cm N/A N/A
ASR0602518B5 6 F 25 cm 30 cm 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 80 cm N/A N/A
SS Kit (Five per box)
SHORT
ASR04007B5 4 F 7 cm 12 cm 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 45 cm 21G (0.83 mm) x 4 cm 10 cc
ASR05007B5 5 F 7 cm 12 cm 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 45 cm 21G (0.83 mm) x 4 cm 10 cc
ASR06007B5 6 F 7 cm 12 cm 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 45 cm 21G (0.83 mm) x 4 cm 10 cc
STANDARD
ASR04010B5 4 F 10 cm 15 cm 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 80 cm 21G (0.83 mm) x 4 cm 10 cc
ASR05010B5 5 F 10 cm 15 cm 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 80 cm 21G (0.83 mm) x 4 cm 10 cc
ASR06010B5 6 F 10 cm 15 cm 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 80 cm 21G (0.83 mm) x 4 cm 10 cc
LONG
ASR04025B5 4 F 25 cm 30 cm 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 80 cm 21G (0.83 mm) x 4 cm 10 cc
ASR05025B5 5 F 25 cm 30 cm 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 80 cm 21G (0.83 mm) x 4 cm 10 cc
ASR06025B5 6 F 25 cm 30 cm 0.018” (0.46 mm) x 80 cm 21G (0.83 mm) x 4 cm 10 cc